 Fortinet Antenna Portfolio
Indoor and Outdoor Antennas
Available Models
SKU PATTERN GAIN LEADS APPLICATION
FANT-04ABGN-2504-O-R Omni 2.5 dBi (2.4 GHz) / 4 dBi (5 GHz) 4 RPSMA Indoor / Outdoor
FANT-04ABGN-0606-O-R Omni 6 dBi 4 RPSMA Indoor / Outdoor
FANT-04ABGN-0606-O-N Omni 6 dBi 4 N-Type Indoor / Outdoor
FANT-06ABGN-0606-O-R Omni 6 dBi 6 RPSMA Indoor / Outdoor

23
Fortinet Antenna Portfolio Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Product SKU Description
Fortinet Antennas FANT-04ABGN-2504-O-R 2.4/5GHz 2.5/4dBi Wi-Fi Omni Micro Antenna with 4 RPSMA Connectors
FANT-04ABGN-0606-O-R 2.4/5GHz 6dBi Wi-Fi Omni Antenna with 4 RPSMA Connectors
FANT-04ABGN-0606-O-N 2.4/5GHz 6dBi Wi-Fi Omni Antenna with 4 N-Style Connectors
FANT-06ABGN-0606-O-R 2.4/5GHz 6dBi Wi-Fi Omni Antenna with 6 RPSMA Connectors
FANT-06ABGN-0606-O-N  2.4/5GHz 6dBi Wi-Fi Omni Antenna with 6 N-Type Connectors
FANT-06ABGN-2504-O-R 2.4/5GHz 2.5/4 dBi Wi-Fi Omni Antenna with 6 RPSMA Connectors (Ceiling Mount)
FANT-04ABGN-0606-P-R 2.4/5GHz 6dBi Wi-Fi Patch (H:80/45/V:45/80) Antenna with 4 RPSMA Connectors
FANT-04ABGN-1414-P-N 2.4/5GHz 14dBi Wi-Fi Patch (H:35/V:35) Antenna with 4 N-Style Connectors
FANT-04ABGN-8065-P-N 2.4/5GHz 8/6.5dBi Wi-Fi Patch (H:60/65/V:65/70) Antenna with 4 N-Style Connectors
FANT-08ABGN-1213-D-R 2.4/5 GHz 12/13 dBi Wi-Fi Directional Antenna (H:50/40/V:45/28) with 8 RPSMA Connectors
FANT-06ACAX-8509-D-N 2.4/5 GHz 8.5/9 dBi Wi-Fi Directional Antenna with 6 N-Type Male Connectors
FANT-10ACAX-1213-D-N 2.4/5 GHz 12/13 dBi Wi-Fi Directional Antenna with 10 N-Male Connector
FANT-02ACAX-0505-D-N 2.4/5GHz 5dBi/5dBi Wi-Fi directional Sector Antenna with 2 N-Style Connectors
FANT-02ACAX-0505-D-R 2.4/5GHz 5dBi/5dBi Wi-Fi directional Sector Antenna with 2 RPSMA Connectors
FANT-02ACAX-0606-P-R 2.4/5GHz 5dBi/5dBi Wi-Fi Patch (H:40/40 V:40/40) Antenna with 2 RPSMA Connectors
FANT-04ACAX-0505-D-R 2.4/5GHz 5dBi/5dBi Wi-Fi directional Sector Antenna with 4 RPSMA Connectors
FANT-04ACAX-0606-D-R 2.4/5GHz 6dBi/6dBi Wi-Fi directional High gain Narrow Beam width Sector Antenna with 4 RPSMA Connectors
24
Fortinet Antenna Portfolio Data Sheet
Copyright © 2024 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product
or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other